Standards
EN/IEC 60601–1
UL 60601–1
Lifting columns
TFG
Push or pull load
Fast movement
Plug and play

Mains cable US plug 3 000 mm, black, 3 × 0.75 mm2 ZKA-304347-3000 0121762
Mains cable British Standard plug 3 000 mm, black, 3 × 0.75 mm2 ZKA-304355-3000 0121755
Ordering key
Accessories
T F G 0 – 2 3 – 0 0 0
Type
Voltage
1 24 V DC
5 120 V AC (50/60 Hz)
9 230 V AC (50 Hz)
Stroke [S]
200 200 mm
250 250 mm
300 300 mm
350 350 mm
400 400 mm
500 500 mm
700 700 mm
Option
000 No option
E_ _ With 2-Hall encoder, 14 pulses per 9 mm travel
_C_ With mains cable feedthrough (3xAWG16)
_ _H With control cable feedthrough (10xAWG28)
jackg
Draft
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix, and may not be
reproduced or given to third parties (even extracts) without permission.
Although great care has been taken in the production of this catalog, Ewellix
does not take any responsibility for damage or other loss resulting from
omissions or typographical errors. The photo may differ slightly in appearance
from the actual product. Due to continuous improvements being made in our
products, the product’s appearance and specifications are subject to change
without notice.
PUB IL-07008/3-EN-June 2022
jackg
Draft